Programmable
DC Power Supply
Chroma's new 62000P Series of programmable
DC power supp l ies o f fe r many un ique
advantages for ATE integration and testing.
These advantage include a constant power
operating envelope, precision readback of
output current and voltage, output trigger

190 to 250Vac
(single phase)
190 to 250Vac
(single phase)
190 to 250Vac
(single phase)
190 to 250Vac (3 phase 4 wire, Delta
connection) or 342 to 440Vac(3phase
5 wire, Y connection)
Operating Temperature 0~40℃ 0~40℃ 0~40℃ 0~40℃ 0~40℃ 0~40℃
Dimensions (H x W x D) 89 x 430 x 425 mm / 3.5 x 16.93 x 16.73 inch 176 x 428 x 566 mm /
6.93 x 16.85 x 22.28 inch
Weight 11.2 kg / 24.67lbs 13 kg / 28.63 lbs 12.2 kg / 26.87 lbs 13 kg / 28.63 lbs 13 kg / 28.63 lbs 28 kg / 61.67 lbs
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up to date specifications.
Note *1 : The max. power limit of 2400W is under output voltage 22V~40V, and see the diagram below for operating power envelope.
62006P-30-80: Programmable DC Power Supply, 30V/80A/600W
62006P-100-25: Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V/25A/600W
62006P-300-8: Programmable DC Power Supply, 300V/8A/600W
62012P-40-120: Programmable DC Power Supply, 40V/120A/1200W
62012P-80-60: Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V/60A/1200W
62012P-100-50: Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V/50A/1200W
62012P-600-8: Programmable DC Power Supply, 600V/8A/1200W
62024P-40-120: Programmable DC Power Supply, 40V/120A/2400W
62024P-80-60: Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V/60A/2400W
62024P-100-50: Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V/50A/2400W
62024P-600-8: Programmable DC Power Supply, 600V/8A/2400W
62050P-100-100: Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V/100A/5000W
A620004: GPIB Interface for Model 62000P Series
A620006: Rack mounting kit for Model 62000P Series (2U model)
A620009: Softpanel for 62000P Series
A620015: Rack mounting kit for Model 62050P-100-100